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List of Resource Persons 

 

Name Topic Contact Details 

Prof. Rajeev Kumar 

 

 

“E-Governance with AI / ML” School of Computer & Systems Science 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: rajeevkumar.cse@gmail.com  

Prof. Girish Nath Jha 

 

 

"If e-learning is difficult, it is 

more so in India” 

School of Sanskrit and Indic Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: girishjha@jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Ela Kumar 

 

 

“Knowledge Engineering” Indira Gandhi Delhi Technical University 

for Women 

Kashmere Gate 

New Delhi - 110006 

Email: Ela_kumar@rediffmail.com 

Dr. Krishna Sankar Kusuma 

 

“E-learning in India: Towards 

a learner-centric MOOCs on 

SWAYAM Platform” 

Jamia Millia Islamia, 

Jamia Nagar, 

New Delhi-110025 

Email: kusumakk@gmail.com  

Dr. Pinaki Chakraborty 

 

 

“Artificial Intelligence: Facts, 

Myths and Lies” 

 

Netaji Subhas Institute of Technology 

Sector-3  

Dwarka, Delhi 110078 

Email: 

pinaki_chakraborty_163@yahoo.com 
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Mr. Sanjeev Kumar 

 

 

“E-learning & Demo of 

MOODLE” 

& 

“GeM E-Office & E-

Procurement” 

Director 

Communication & Information Services 

JNU  

Email: sanjeev@mail.jnu.ac.in, 
sanjeev@jnu.ac.in  

Dr. Bishal Pujari 

 

 

“MOODLE” pujari@imaginationlearning.org 

Dr. Ganesh Bagler 

 

“A perspective on the 

interdisciplinary applications 

of computation”  

Indian Institute of Information Technology 

Okhla Industrial Estate,Phase III 

(Near Govind Puri Metro Station) 

New Delhi, India - 110020 

Email: bagler@iiitd.ac.in 

Dr. V. B. Singh 

 

"Open Source Community and 

E-Governance: A Challenge 

and Reality” 

Delhi College of Arts & Commerce 

University of Delhi 

Email: vbsinghdcacdu@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Megha Rathi 

 

 

“R Programming” 

& 

“Hands on Session on R 

Programming” 

Jaypee Institute of Information Technology 

A-10, Sector-62, Noida-201 309,  

Uttar Pradesh, India. 

Email: Megharathi.cs@gmail.com 

Prof. D. P. Vidyarthi 

 

 

“Internet of things” School of Computer & Systems Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University, 

New Delhi 

Email: dpv@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

dpvidyarthi2002@yahoo.com  

Dr. Gajendra Pratap Singh 

 

“Petri net for E-Learning'' 

 

School of Computational & Integrative 

Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: gajendra@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

gajendraresearch@gmail.com, 

Dr. Karan Singh 

 

 

“Cryptography & Its use in 

Cyber Security” 

School of Computer & Systems Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi - 

110067 

Email: karan@mail.jnu.ac.in  

 

Dr. Arnab Bhattacharjee 

 

 

“Computer as a microscope" School of Computational and Integrative 

Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: arnab@jnu.ac.in 
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Prof. U.S. Pandey 

 

 

“MOOCS & Internet of 

things” 

& 

“E-learning” 

 

School of Open Learning 

5, Cavalry Lane, 

University of Delhi 

Delhi - 110007 

Email: us_pandey@hotmail.com  

uspandey1@gmail.com 

Dr. Tirthankar Gayen 

 

 

 

“ICT & Human Civilization” 

 

School of Computer & Systems Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: tirthankar@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Dr. Adwitiya Sinha 

 

“Online Social Network” Jaypee Institute of Information Technology 

A-10, Sector-62, Noida-201 309,  

Uttar Pradesh, India. 

Email: adwitiya.sinha@jiit.ac.in  

Dr. Ayesha Choudhary 

 

“Security & Surveillance” School of Computer & Systems Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: ayeshac@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Dr. Neeraj Kumar Sharma 

 

“E-Learning: Ecology, 

Technology, Platform and 

Future” 

Ram Lal Anand College 

Benito Juarez Road, New Delhi-110021 

Email: neerajraj100@gmail.com  

Dr. Anurag Jain 

 

“Securing E-contents under 

cyber Threats” 
Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha 

University 

Sector - 16C, Dwarka, New Delhi - 

110078  

Email: anurag@ipu.ac.in 

Prof. Uma Kanjilal 

 

“E-learning& Tools for 

Teachers” 

 

Inter University Consortium, 

Room No-1, 

Dr.Radha Krishnan Block-17, 

Indira Gandhi National Open University 

(IGNOU), 

Maidan Garhi, 

New Delhi - 110068  

Email:  ukanjilal@ignou.ac.in, 

iuc@ignou.ac.in 

Dr. Sangeeta Kaul 

 

 

“DELNET - Networking 

Libraries, Spreading 

Knowledge” 

Network Manager at DELNET-Developing 

Library Network,  

New Delhi 

Email: sangs@delnet.ren.nic.in  

Dr. Aditi Sharan  

 

 

É-Governance & Ontology” School of Computer & Systems Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: aditisharan@mail.jnu.ac.in  
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Dr. Ankita Verma 

 

“Artificial Intelligence for e-

governance: Enabling Citizens 

and Government” 

Jaypee Institute of Information Technology 

A-10, Sector-62, Noida-201 309,  

Uttar Pradesh, India. 

Email: ankita.verma@jiit.ac.in  

 

 

Prof. Nanhay Singh 

 

 

“Applications of Data Mining” Ambedkar Institute of Advanced 

Communication Technologies 

& Research 

Geeta Colony 

Delhi - 110031 

Email: nsingh1973@gmail.com  

Dr. Rajveer S. Yaduvanshi 

 

 AIACTR, ECE Deptt. Geeta Colony 

Delhi 110031 

Email: yaduvanshirs007@gmail.com  
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